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January 2017

CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM

Tue 3-Jan 1:00 PM Starting Family Tree: Starting with Family Tree Webinar Beginner 2 N Lab

Wed 4-Jan 11:00 AM Ask Your United States Research Question Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

Fri 6-Jan 1:00 PM British Case Study Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

Sat 7-Jan 1:00 PM Poner tus asuntos en orden: Métodos de organización Webinar Beginner B1 Lab

Mon 9-Jan 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Beginner B1 Lab

Tue 10-Jan 11:00 AM
Starting Family Tree: Research Help and Searching Records 
Webinar

Beginner 2 S Lab

Tue 10-Jan 1:00 PM
Turning the Tables on Tracing Elusive Ancestry in 
England/Wales Civil Registration Records: How to Trace 
Ancestry Using Online BMD Indexes Webinar

Beginner B2 Lab

Wed 11-Jan 10:00 AM From America to Norway Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

Wed 11-Jan 10:00 AM Portuguese Language Indexing Webinar (1½ hours) Beginner B1 Lab

Wed 11-Jan 1:00 PM
The New Virtual Historical Record: Introducing England's 
Extensive Online Church Register Databases Webinar

Beginner B2 Lab

Thur 12-Jan 11:00 AM Oklahoma Research Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

Thur 12-Jan 1:00 PM Tracing Non-Church of England Ancestry Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

Fri 13-Jan 1:00 PM Ask Your Own British Research Question Webinar Beginner B2 Lab

Tue 17-Jan 11:00 AM Overview of FamilySearch.org Webinar Beginner B1 Lab

Thur 17-Jan 2:00 PM Exploring the "Probate Records" in Norway Webinar Beginner B1 Lab

Wed 18-Jan 10:00 AM Spanish Language Indexing  Webinar (1½ hours) Beginner B1 Lab

Wed 18-Jan 1:00 PM German Historical Geography Webinar Beginner B1 Lab

Sat 21-Jan 10:00 AM
Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hrs.) To register go 
to http://bit.ly/2eDQGhD 

Beginner 2 S Lab

Sat 21-Jan 1:00 PM Por qué los mexicanos deben usar Ancestry.mx Webinar Beginner B1 Lab

Mon 23-Jan 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Beginner B1 Lab

DATE / TIME
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Tue 24-Jan 1:00 PM
Tips and Tricks for Using FamilySearch's Historical Records 
Webinar

Beginner 2 S Lab

Wed 25-Jan 10:00 AM Italian Language Indexing Webinar (1½ hours) Beginner B1 Lab

Tue 31-Jan 11:00 AM United States: Mountain States Research Webinar Beginner 2 S Lab

Tue 31-Jan 1:00 PM Marriage Laws and Customs in Germany Webinar Beginner B1 Lab
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